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LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

BELMONT PENDANT 
CHARCOAL

BELMONT PENDANT
SILVERDALE

BELMONT PENDANT 
WHITE

10732

10731

10733

(2) E27 LED BULB -  6W
2700K
1600L
240V 50/60Hz

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

(2) E27 LED BULB -  6W
2700K
1600L
240V 50/60Hz

(2) E27 LED BULB -  6W
2700K
1600L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
MATCHING WOOD 
CANOPY

IN-LINE DIMMER
DIMMABLE*

IN-LINE DIMMER
DIMMABLE*

BOLA DISC 12 
BRASS

BOLA DISC 12 
CHROME

BOLA DISC 12
ROSE GOLD

BOLA DISC 12
GUNMETAL

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
3000K Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
3000K Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
3000K Static CCT available 
upon request

BOLA DISC 12
WHITE

BOLA DISC 12
MATTE BLACK

BOLA DISC 18 
BRASS

BOLA DISC 18
CHROME

BOLA DISC 18
ROSE GOLD

BOLA DISC 18
GUNMETAL

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA DISC 18
WHITE

BOLA DISC 18
MATTE BLACK

BOLA DISC 22 
BRASS

BOLA DISC 22 
CHROME

BOLA DISC 22
ROSE GOLD

BOLA DISC 22
GUNMETAL

LED - 12W
2700K-1800K
800L
240V 50/60HzBOLA DISC 22

WHITE

BOLA DISC 22
MATTE BLACK

BELMONT FLOOR
CHARCOAL / OAK

BELMONT FLOOR
SILVERDALE  /OAK

BELMONT FLOOR
WHITE / OAK

11107

11109

11111

BELMONT FLOOR
CHARCOAL / WALNUT

BELMONT FLOOR
SILVERDALE / WALNUT

BELMONT FLOOR
WHITE / WALNUT

11108

16 170 NOK

7 060 NOK

6 730 NOK

8 900 NOK

8 600 NOK

10 750 NOK

10 430 NOK

11110

11112

BELMONT TABLE
CHARCOAL / OAK

BELMONT TABLE
SILVERDALE  /OAK

BELMONT TABLE
WHITE / OAK

10736

10735

10737

BELMONT TABLE
CHARCOAL / WALNUT

BELMONT TABLE
SILVERDALE / WALNUT

BELMONT TABLE
WHITE / WALNUT

10739

10738

10740

11 350 NOK

11 350 NOK

11114

11115

11117

11116

11118

11113

11120

11121

11123

11122

11124

11119

11126

11127

11129

11128

11130

11125

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 2R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

Examples of

BOLA FLUSH 12 
BRASS

BOLA FLUSH 12  
CHROME

BOLA FLUSH 12
ROSE GOLD

BOLA FLUSH 12
GUNMETAL

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FLUSH 12
WHITE

BOLA FLUSH 12
MATTE BLACK

BOLA FLUSH 18 
BRASS

BOLA FLUSH 18 
CHROME

BOLA FLUSH 18
ROSE GOLD

BOLA FLUSH 18
GUNMETAL

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FLUSH 18
WHITE

BOLA FLUSH 18
MATTE BLACK

BOLA FLUSH 22 
BRASS

BOLA FLUSH 22 
CHROME

BOLA FLUSH 22
ROSE GOLD

BOLA FLUSH 22
GUNMETAL

LED - 12W
2700K-1800K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FLUSH 22
WHITE

BOLA FLUSH 22
MATTE BLACK

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

BOLA DISC 32 
BRASS

BOLA DISC 32 
CHROME

BOLA DISC 32
ROSE GOLD

BOLA DISC 32
GUNMETAL LED - 20W

2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA DISC 32
WHITE

BOLA DISC 32
MATTE BLACK

3 300 NOK

5 600 NOK

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
3000K Static CCT available 
upon request

11133

11134

11137

11136

11138

11132

11142

11143

11145

11144

11146

11141

11148

11149

11151

11150

11152

11147

11154

11155

11157

11156

11158

11153

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

19 600 NOK

19 550 NOK

7 060 NOK

6 750 NOK

8 900 NOK

8 600 NOK

10 750 NOK 

10 450 NOK

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 3R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

BOLA FLUSH 32 
BRASS

BOLA FLUSH 32 
CHROME

BOLA FLUSH 32
ROSE GOLD

BOLA FLUSH 32
GUNMETAL

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FLUSH 32
WHITE

BOLA FLUSH 32
MATTE BLACK

BOLA FLUSH 
10424

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*(Dim to Warm)
Static CCT available upon request

46 200 NOK

36 960 NOK

22 450 NOK

14 520 NOKBOLA FELT PENDANT 24
LED - 12W
2700K-1800K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FELT PENDANT 32
LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FELT PENDANT 42
LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA FELT PENDANT 52
LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

ACOUSTIC DAMPENING
ADJUSTABLE SHADE

DIMMABLE*(Dim to Warm)
Static CCT available upon request

ACOUSTIC DAMPENING
ADJUSTABLE SHADE

DIMMABLE*(Dim to Warm)
Static CCT available upon request

ACOUSTIC DAMPENING
ADJUSTABLE SHADE

BOLA HALO PENDANT 12
CHROME

BOLA HALO PENDANT 12
ROSE GOLD

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA HALO PENDANT 18
CHROME

BOLA HALO PENDANT 18
BRASS

BOLA HALO PENDANT 18
ROSE GOLD

LED - 12W
2700K-1800K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA HALO PENDANT 22
CHROME

BOLA HALO PENDANT 22
BRASS

BOLA HALO PENDANT 22
ROSE GOLD

11160

11161

11163

11162

11164

11159

11131

11135

11139

11140

11165

11166

11168

11167

11169

11171

11170

11172

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

19 600 NOK

19 270 NOK

6 270 NOK

6 600 NOK

7 600 NOK

7 920 NOK 

9 450 NOK 

9 770 NOK

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

ACOUSTIC DAMPENING
ADJUSTABLE SHADE
DIMMABLE*(Dim to Warm)
Static CCT available upon request 
OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

4R 01.05.26

330 NOK



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

240V 50/60Hz

240V 50/60Hz

240V 50/60Hz

240V 50/60Hz

240V 50/60Hz

240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

4 750 NOK 

5 550 NOK 

6 500 NOK 

7 800 NOK

8 700  NOK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 4
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 4
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 4
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 4
MATTE WHITE

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 5
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 5
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 5
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 5
MATTE WHITE

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 6
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 6
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 6
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 6
MATTE WHITE

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 8
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 8
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 8
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 8
MATTE WHITE

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 10
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 10
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 10
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 10
MATTE WHITE

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290Lm

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290Lm

LED - 12W
2700K-1800K
800Lm

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625Lm

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625Lm

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 12
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 12
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 12
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 12
MATTE WHITE

10 300 NOK

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625Lm

10909

10908

10907

10910

10913

10912

10911

10914

10917

10916

10915

10918

10921

10920

10919

10922

10924

10923

10946

10925

11187

11186

11185

11188

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 5R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

4 750 NOK

5 550 NOK

6 500 NOK 

7 800 NOK 

8 550 NOK 

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 4
CHROME 10648

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 4
BRASS 10647

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 4
ROSE GOLD 10650

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 4
GUNMETAL 10649

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 4
MATTE BLACK 10708

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 4
MATTE WHITE 11044

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 5
CHROME 10652

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 5
BRASS 10651

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 5
ROSE GOLD 10654

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 5
GUNMETAL 10653

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 5
MATTE BLACK 10709

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 5
MATTE WHITE 11045

LED - 6W
2700K-1800K
290L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 6
CHROME 10656

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 6
BRASS 10655

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 6
ROSE GOLD 10658

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 6
GUNMETAL 10657

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 6
MATTE BLACK 10710

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 6
MATTE WHITE 11046

LED - 12W
2700K-1800K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 8
CHROME 10660

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 8
BRASS 10659

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 8
ROSE GOLD 10662

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 8
GUNMETAL 10661

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 8
MATTE BLACK 10711

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 8
MATTE WHITE 11047

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 10
CHROME 10640

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 10
BRASS 10639

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 10
ROSE GOLD 10642

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 10
GUNMETAL 10641

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 10
MATTE BLACK 10706

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 10
MATTE WHITE 11048

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE
Dim to Warm
(3000K Static CCT 
available upon request)

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 16
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 16
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 16
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE FLUSH 16
MATTE WHITE

11 600 NOK

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625Lm

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

10 560 NOK

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 12
CHROME 10644

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 12
BRASS 10643

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 12
ROSE GOLD 10646

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 12
GUNMETAL 10645

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 12
MATTE BLACK 10707

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 12
MATTE WHITE 11049

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

240V 50/60Hz

11191

11190

11189

11192

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 6R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

5 400 NOK 

6 870 NOK 

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 8
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 8
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 8
ROSE GOLD

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 8
GUNMETAL

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 8
MATTE BLACK

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 10
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 10
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 10
ROSE GOLD

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 10
GUNMETAL

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 10
MATTE BLACK 10713

10712

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

11 600 NOK

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 16
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 16
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 16
ROSE GOLD

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 16
GUNMETAL

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 16
MATTE BLACK

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1625L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
Dim to Warm
Static CCT available 
upon request

17 820 NOK

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 24
CHROME 11181

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 24
BRASS 11180

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 24
ROSE GOLD 11183

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 24
GUNMETAL 11182

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 24
MATTE BLACK 11179

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 24
MATTE WHITE 11184

LED - 20W
2700K-1800K
1700L
240V 50/60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 8.5W

2700- 2200K DTW
800L
240V 50/60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 8.5W

2700- 2200K DTW
800L
240V 50/60Hz

11175

11174

11178

11177

11173

BOLA SPHERE PENDANT 16
MATTE WHITE

11176

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

4 620 NOKFOR 3,5,7 BOLA PENDANTS

FOR 13 BOLA PENDANTS 8 980 NOK

3, 5, 7 BOLA CHANDELIER CANOPY
WHITE

13

BOLA CHANDELIER CANOPY
WHITE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

7R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

4 620 NOK

5 200 NOK 

6 270 NOK 

8 980 NOK 

3, 5, 7 CIELO CHANDELIER CANOPY
WHITE

13

CIELO CHANDELIER CANOPY
WHITE

Examples of

9 570 NOK 

BRAZO TABLE 
SILVER

BRAZO TABLE 
BLACK

INCL. DIMMER*

CIELO PLUS PENDANT
WHITE

CIELO PLUS PENDANT
BLACK

LED - 8W

3000K

2700K
930L
240V 50Hz

CIELO PLUS PENDANT
SILVER

LED - 8W
2700K
930L
240V 50Hz

10930

10931

10 560 NOK
BRAZO FLOOR
SILVER

BRAZO FLOOR
BLACK

INCL. DIMMER*
360O ROTATION
90O TILT

CIELO PLUS PENDANT
BRASS

4-STAGE STEP DIMMING
FULL RANGE DIMMING
10-400hr BATTERY LIFE
PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE

LED HIGH-OUTPUT 
CHIP ON BOARD 3.2W 
2700- 1800K DTW
280L
240V 50/60Hz

BOLA LANTERN
BLACK/GUNMETAL

10721

BOLA LANTERN
BLACK/MATTE BLACK

10718

BOLA LANTERN
BLACK/BRASS

10719

BOLA LANTERN
TAN/MATTE BLACK 

11002

BOLA LANTERN
TAN/BRASS

10722

BOLA LANTERN
TAN/CHROME

10720

7 400 NOK 

11195

11194

11197

11196

11193

10 560 NOK 

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 16
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 16
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 16
ROSE GOLD

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 16
GUNMETAL

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 16
MATTE BLACK

(1) E27 LED BULB - 8.5W

2700- 2200K DTW
800L
240V 50/60Hz

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

BULB NOT INCLUDED

9 900 NOK

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 12
CHROME

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 12
BRASS

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 12
ROSE GOLD

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 12
GUNMETAL

BOLA SPHERE TABLE 12
10714MATTE BLACK

(1) E27 LED BULB - 8.5W

2700- 2200K DTW
800L
240V 50/60Hz
BULB NOT INCLUDED

8R 01.05.26



7 400 NOK 

CIELO XL
SATIN ALUMINUM

CIELO XL
BLACK

CIELO XL
BRASS

CIELO XL 
POLISHED ALUMINUM

10351

10352

10353

10354 WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

LED - 18W
2700K
1130L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE

CIELO XL
GLOSS WHITE 10350

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

CANDÉL
SILVER / CLEAR

CANDÉL
BRASS / BRONZE

LED - 2.2W
2500K-1800K
115L
240V 50/60Hz

3 050 NOK

10716

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 12
CLEAR/BLACK 11222

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 12
CLEAR/WHITE 11224

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 12
CLEAR/TERRACOTTA 11223

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 12
BRONZE/BLACK 11216

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 12
BRONZE/WHITE 11218

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 12
BRONZE/TERRACOTTA

CLEAR/BLACK

CLEAR/WHITE

CLEAR/TERRACOTTA

BRONZE/BLACK

BRONZE/WHITE

BRONZE/TERRACOTTA

11217

11225

11227

11226

11219

11221

11220

10717

CANDÉL
WHITE / CLEAR

CANDÉL
BLACK / SMOKE

10777

10778

10-150 HR BATTERY LIFE
4-STAGE STEP DIMMING

LED - 7W
2700K-2200K DTW
350L
240V 50/60Hz

7 800 NOK 
WIRELESS CHARGING (2)
USB-C CHARGING PORT

LED - 7W
2700K-2200K DTW
350L
240V 50/60Hz

7 920 NOK 
WIRELESS CHARGING (2)
USB-C CHARGING PORT

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 16

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 16

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 16

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 16

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 16

CAROUSEL TABLE SM 16

9

3 300 NOK

5 600 NOK

BLACK

WHITE

10425

10414
FOR 1 - 4 CIELO XL PENDANTS

BLACK

WHITE

10426

10415
FOR 5 - 7 CIELO XL PENDANTS

Examples of
MULTIPLE COLOR
COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

R 02.19.25R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

3 CIRCA CANOPY
WHITE 10179 FOR 3 CIRCA PENDANTS

5, 7

CIRCA CANOPY
WHITE

10180 FOR 5, 7 CIRCA PENDANTS

CIRCA FLOOR
WHITE

CIRCA FLOOR
GRAPHITE

10165

10164

LED - 11.5W
2700K
740L
240V 50Hz

INCL. DIMMER*
& USB CHARGING PORT
360O ROTATION
45O SHADE TILT

CIRCA FLUSH 16
WHITE 10206

LED - 10.5W
2700K
740L
240V 50Hz

DIMMABLE*

CIRCA PENDANT 12
WHITE

CIRCA PENDANT 12 
GRAPHITE

10171

10170

LED - 10.5W
2700K
530L
240V 60Hz

DIMMABLE*
360o ROTATION
45O SHADE TILT

CIRCA PENDANT 16
WHITE

CIRCA PENDANT 16 
GRAPHITE

10169

10168

LED - 10.5W
2700K
740L
240V 60Hz

DIMMABLE*
360O ROTATION
45O SHADE TILT

CIRCA TABLE
WHITE

CIRCA TABLE
GRAPHITE

10172

10173

LED - 9W
2700K
405L

INCL. DIMMER*
& USB CHARGING PORT
360O ROTATION
45O SHADE TILT

8 580 NOK 

13 000 NOK

8 200 NOK 

7 000 NOK

8 580 NOK 

4 620 NOK 

8 980 NOK 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 10

CLEAR/BLACK

CLEAR/WHITE

CLEAR/TERRACOTTA

BRONZE/BLACK

BRONZE/WHITE

BRONZE/TERRACOTTA

LED - 7W
2700K-2200K DTW
350L
240V 50/60Hz

10 500 NOK WIRELESS CHARGING (2)
USB-C CHARGING PORT

CAROUSEL FLOOR
11201

CAROUSEL FLOOR
11203

CAROUSEL FLOOR
11202

CAROUSEL FLOOR
11198

CAROUSEL FLOOR
11200

CAROUSEL FLOOR
11199

CLEAR/BLACK

CLEAR/WHITE

CLEAR/TERRACOTTA

BRONZE/BLACK

BRONZE/WHITE

BRONZE/TERRACOTTA

CLEAR/BLACK

CLEAR/WHITE

CLEAR/TERRACOTTA

BRONZE/BLACK

BRONZE/WHITE

BRONZE/TERRACOTTA

LED - 7W
2700K-2200K DTW
350L
240V 50/60Hz

8 500 NOK
WIRELESS CHARGING (2)
USB-C CHARGING PORT

LED - 7W
2700K-2200K DTW
350L
240V 50/60Hz

8 700 NOK
WIRELESS CHARGING (2)
USB-C CHARGING PORT

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 12
11210

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 12
11212

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 12
11211

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 12
11204

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 12
11206

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 12
11205

11213

11215

11214

11207

11209

11208

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 16

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 16

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 16

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 16

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 16

CAROUSEL TABLE LG 16

R 02.19.25R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

10228

10226

10229

10227

10224

10225

LED - 8W
3000K
585L

INCL. DIMMER*
& USB CHARGING PORT 

10234

10232

10235

10233

10230

10231

LED - 8W
3000K
585L

 INCL. DIMMER*
& USB CHARGING PORT

CONTOUR FLOOR

CONTOUR FLOOR

CONTOUR FLOOR

CONTOUR FLOOR

10222

10220

10223

10221

LED - 21.5W
3000K
1185L INCL. DIMMER*

CONTOUR FLOOR

CONTOUR FLOOR

10218

10219

8 580 NOK

9 900 NOK 

16 500 NOK

Examples of

MULTIPLE COLOR
COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

11R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

LIM360

LIM360

10281

10282

LIM360

LIM360

LIM360

LIM360

10280

10277

10278

10279

6 350 NOK 

LUCI TABLE
10748BLACK

LUCI TABLE
10749BRASS

LUCI TABLE
10750SILVER

LUCI TABLE
10751WHITE

7 400 NOK

4 900 NOK 

LED - 1.8W
2700-2200K DTW
130L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
18-180hr BATTERY LIFE
3-STAGE STEP DIMMING

LUCI FLOOR
10744BLACK

LUCI FLOOR
10745BRASS

LUCI FLOOR
10746SILVER

LUCI FLOOR
10747WHITE

LED - 5.7W
2700-2200K DTW
320L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
11-110hr BATTERY LIFE
3-STAGE STEP DIMMING

12 950 NOK 

NIVÉL FLOOR
11228OAK/BLACK

NIVÉL FLOOR
11229OAK/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL FLOOR
11230OAK/ESPRESSO

NIVÉL FLOOR
11231OAK/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL FLOOR
11232OAK/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL FLOOR
11233OAK/WHITE

NIVÉL FLOOR
11234WALNUT/BLACK

NIVÉL FLOOR
11235WALNUT/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL FLOOR
11236WALNUT/ESPRESSO

NIVÉL FLOOR
11237WALNUT/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL FLOOR
11238WALNUT/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL FLOOR
11239WALNUT/WHITE

LED FLAT PANEL - 5W
2700-2200K
425L
240V 50/60Hz

PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SHADE
USB-C CHARGING PORT

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

12R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

NIVÉL PEDESTAL ADD-ON TRAY 16”(40cm) + LIGHT MODULE
10857BLACK

NIVÉL PEDESTAL ADD-ON TRAY16”(40cm) + LIGHT MODULE
10858TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PEDESTAL ADD-ON TRAY 16”(40cm) + LIGHT MODULE
10859WHITE

9 770 NOK

NIVÉL TABLE
10860OAK/BLACK

NIVÉL TABLE
10861OAK/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL TABLE
10862OAK/ESPRESSO

NIVÉL TABLE
10863OAK/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL TABLE
10864OAK/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL TABLE
10865OAK/WHITE

NIVÉL TABLE
10866WALNUT/BLACK

NIVÉL TABLE
10867WALNUT/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL TABLE
10868WALNUT/ESPRESSO

NIVÉL TABLE
10869WALNUT/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL TABLE
10870WALNUT/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL TABLE
10871WALNUT/WHITE

LED FLAT PANEL - 5W
2700-2200K
425L
240V 50/60Hz

PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SHADE
USB-C CHARGING PORT

7 800 NOK

LED FLAT PANEL - 5W
2700-2200K
425L
240V 50/60Hz

PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT SHADE
USB-C CHARGING PORT

NIVÉL PEDESTAL SM
11247OAK/BLACK

NIVÉL PEDESTAL SM
11248OAK/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PEDESTAL SM
11249OAK/WHITE

NIVÉL PEDESTAL SM
11250WALNUT/BLACK

NIVÉL PEDESTAL SM
11246WALNUT/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PEDESTAL SM
11251WALNUT/WHITE

11 350 NOK 

LED FLAT PANEL - 5W
2700-2200K
425L
240V 50/60Hz

PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT TRAY
USB-C CHARGING PORT

NIVÉL PEDESTAL LG
11240OAK/BLACK

NIVÉL PEDESTAL LG
11241OAK/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PEDESTAL LG
11242OAK/WHITE

NIVÉL PEDESTAL LG
11243WALNUT/BLACK

NIVÉL PEDESTAL LG
11244WALNUT/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PEDESTAL LG
11245WALNUT/WHITE

12 950  NOK

LED FLAT PANEL - 5W
2700-2200K
425L
240V 50/60Hz

PORTABLE AND RECHARGEABLE
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT TRAY
USB-C CHARGING PORT

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 13R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

8 980 NOK 

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10779BLACK/BLACK

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10789BLACK/WHITE

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10787BLACK/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10785BLACK/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10781BLACK/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10783BLACK/ESPRESSO

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10780WHITE/BLACK

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10790WHITE/WHITE

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10788WHITE/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10786WHITE/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10782WHITE/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL PENDANT 15
10784WHITE/ESPRESSO

LED FLAT PANEL - 10.5W
2700K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
45° SHADE TILT
360° SHADE ROTATION 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

11 350 NOK

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10791BLACK/BLACK

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10801BLACK/WHITE

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10799BLACK/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10797BLACK/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10793BLACK/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10795BLACK/ESPRESSO

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10792WHITE/BLACK

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10802WHITE/WHITE

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10800WHITE/TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10798WHITE/FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10794WHITE/SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL PENDANT 22
10796WHITE/ESPRESSO

LED FLAT PANEL - 10.5W
2700K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*
45° SHADE TILT
360° SHADE ROTATION 

11 350 NOK

NIVÉL FLUSH 22
10809BLACK

NIVÉL FLUSH 22
10814WHITE

NIVÉL FLUSH 22
10813TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL FLUSH 22
10812FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL FLUSH 22
10810SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL FLUSH 22
10811ESPRESSO

LED FLAT PANEL - 10.5W
2700K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*

8 980 NOK

NIVÉL FLUSH 15
10803BLACK

NIVÉL FLUSH 15
10808WHITE

NIVÉL FLUSH 15
10807TERRACOTTA

NIVÉL FLUSH 15
10806FOREST GREEN

NIVÉL FLUSH 15
10804SLATE BLUE

NIVÉL FLUSH 15
10805ESPRESSO

LED FLAT PANEL - 10.5W
2700K
800L
240V 50/60Hz

DIMMABLE*

14R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

SKY SOLO PENDANT
POLISHED ALUMINUM

10570

SKY SOLO PENDANT
MATTE BLACK

10773
5 550 NOK

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT

FOR 3,5,7 SKY SOLO PENDANTS
(LAMPS SOLD SEPARATELY)

FOR 13 SKY SOLO PENDANTS
(LAMPS SOLD SEPARATELY)

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lm (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

4 620 NOK

8 980 NOK

3, 5, 7 SKY SOLO CHANDELIER CANOPY
WHITE

13

SKY SOLO CHANDELIER CANOPY
WHITE

10179

10180

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 15

5 000 NOK 

PIXO PLUS TABLE
WHITE

PIXO PLUS TABLE
SILVER

PIXO PLUS TABLE
GRAPHITE

PIXO PLUS TABLE
AZURE

PIXO PLUS TABLE
ORANGE    

10476

10478

10477

10484

10486

PIXO PLUS TABLE
GLOW 10485

PIXO PLUS TABLE
WHITE/ BRASS 10482

PIXO PLUS TABLE
GRAPHITE/ BRASS 10483

LED - 6W
3000K
285Lm

INCL. DIMMER
WIRELESS & USB CHARGING 
360O ROTATION
180O TILT

R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 18
BLACK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 18
WHITE + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11278

11282

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 18
BRUSHED BRASS + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11279

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 24
BLACK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11283

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 24
WHITE + MATTE BLACK LAMP 

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 32
BLACK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11287

SKY DOME  FLUSH METAL 24
BRUSHED BRASS + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11284

11288

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 32
WHITE + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11290

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 32
BRUSHED BRASS + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11289

7 400 NOK

8 200 NOK

8 200 NOK 

10 230 NOK

11 100 NOK

9 650 NOK

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 18
BLACK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 18
WHITE + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11402

11404

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 18
BRUSHED BRASS + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11403

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 24
BLACK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11407

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 24
WHITE + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 32
BLACK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11411

SKY DOME  FLUSH METAL 24
BRUSHED BRASS + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11408

11412

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 32
WHITE + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11414

SKY DOME FLUSH METAL 32
BRUSHED BRASS + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11413

7 400 NOK

8 200 NOK 

8 200 NOK 

10 230 NOK 

11 100 NOK

9 650 NOK

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 18
OAK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 18
WALNUT + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11404

11405

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 24
OAK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11409

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 24
WALNUT + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11410

10 300 NOK

11 750 NOK

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 18
OAK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 18
WALNUT + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11280

11281

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 24
OAK + MATTE BLACK LAMP 

11285

SKY DOME FLUSH WOOD 24
WALNUT + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11286

10 300 NOK

11 750 NOK

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 direct/
400 indirect)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 19R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 18
BLACK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 18
WHITE + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11255

11261

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 18
BRUSHED BRASS + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11258

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 24
BLACK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11265

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 24
WHITE + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP 

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 32
BLACK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11271

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 24
BRUSHED BRASS + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11268

11274

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 32
WHITE + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11277

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 32
BRUSHED BRASS + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11276

7 400 NOK

8 200 NOK

8 200 NOK 

10 230 NOK

11 100 NOK

9 650 NOK

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 18
OAK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 18
WALNUT + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11259

11260

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 24
OAK + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11269

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 24
WALNUT + POLISHED ALUMINUM LAMP

11270

10 300 NOK

11 750 NOK 

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 18
OAK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 18
WALNUT + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11254

11256

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 24
OAK + MATTE BLACK LAMP 

11264

SKY DOME WOOD PENDANT 24
WALNUT + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11266

10 300 NOK

11 750 NOK

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 18
BLACK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 18
WHITE + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11252

11254

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 18
BRUSHED BRASS + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11253

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 24
BLACK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11262

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 24
WHITE + MATTE BLACK LAMP 

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 32
BLACK + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11267

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 24
BRUSHED BRASS + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11263

11272

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 32
WHITE + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11275

SKY DOME METAL PENDANT 32
BRUSHED BRASS + MATTE BLACK LAMP

11273

7 400 NOK 

8 200 NOK 

8 200 NOK 

10 230 NOK 

11 100 NOK 

9 650  NOK

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

LED - 18W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1250 Lumens (850 down/
400 up)
100 - 277V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K
3000K AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 20R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

6 930 NOK 

7 850 NOK 

SOLIS 24 PENDANT
WHITE

SOLIS 24 PENDANT
BLACK

SOLIS 24 PENDANT
SILVER

10289

10290

10319

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W

PAR30
240V - 50Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W

PAR30
240V - 50Hz

INCL. DIMMER*
CAN BE HARDWIRED

SOLIS 48 PENDANT
WHITE

SOLIS 48 PENDANT
BLACK

SOLIS 48 PENDANT
SILVER

10291

10292

10320

INCL. DIMMER*
CAN BE HARDWIRED

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

9 175 NOK 

SOLIS 72 PENDANT
WHITE

SOLIS 72 PENDANT
BLACK

SOLIS 72 PENDANT
SILVER

10293

10294

10321

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W

PAR30
240V - 50Hz

BULB NOT INCLUDED

6 950 NOK 

7 850 NOK 

SOLIS 24 FLUSH
WHITE

SOLIS 24 FLUSH
BLACK

SOLIS 24 FLUSH
SILVER

11417

11415

11416

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W

PAR30
240V - 50Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W

PAR30
240V - 50Hz

INCL. DIMMER*
CAN BE HARDWIRED

SOLIS 48 FLUSH
WHITE

SOLIS 48 FLUSH
BLACK

SOLIS 48 FLUSH
SILVER

11420

11418

11419

INCL. DIMMER*
CAN BE HARDWIRED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

9 175 NOK 

SOLIS 72 FLUSH
WHITE

SOLIS 72 FLUSH
BLACK

SOLIS 72 FLUSH
SILVER

11423

11421

11422

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W

PAR30
240V - 50Hz

BULB NOT INCLUDED

3, 5

SOLIS CANOPY
WHITE 10180

Examples of

MULTIPLE COLOR & SIZE
COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE

8 980 NOK
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LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

SUPERLIGHT TABLE
WHITE

SUPERLIGHT TABLE
BLACK

10212

10211

LED - 8.5W
3000K
700L

INCL. DIMMER*
& 4 COLORED BASE PADS

SUPERLIGHT FLOOR
WHITE

SUPERLIGHT FLOOR
BLACK

10214

10213

11378

11379

11380

11381

11382

11383

LED - 8.5W
3000K
700L

INCL. DIMMER*
& 1 BASE PAD

5 500 NOK 

7 260 NOK 

SOLIS DRUM 24
WHITE

SOLIS DRUM 24
BLACK

SOLIS DRUM 24
SILVER

10295

10296

10322

LED - 35W
2700K
2500L
240V - 50Hz

DIMMABLE*

SOLIS DRUM 36
WHITE 

SOLIS DRUM 36
BLACK

SOLIS DRUM 36
SILVER

10297

10298

10323

LED - 80W
2700K
5600L
85 CRI
240V - 50Hz

DIMMABLE*

14 850 NOK

23 650 NOK

SOLIS DRUM FLUSH 24
WHITE

SOLIS DRUM FLUSH 24
BLACK

SOLIS DRUM FLUSH 24
SILVER

11398

11396

11397

LED - 35W
2700K
2500L
240V - 50Hz

DIMMABLE*

SOLIS DRUM FLUSH 36
WHITE 

SOLIS DRUM FLUSH 36
BLACK

SOLIS DRUM FLUSH 36
SILVER

11401

11399

11400

LED - 80W
2700K
5600L
85 CRI
240V - 50Hz

DIMMABLE*

14 850 NOK

23 650 NOK

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

SWELL FLUSH  MEDIUM

SWELL FLUSH  MEDIUM

SWELL FLUSH  MEDIUM

5 600 NOK 

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz
BULB NOT INCLUDED

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz
BULB NOT INCLUDED

SWELL FLUSH NARROW

SWELL FLUSH NARROW

SWELL FLUSH NARROW

5 600 NOK 

STELLA
GRAPHITE 2700K 11424

STELLA
GRAPHITE 3000K 11425

STELLA
SAND 2700K 11426

STELLA
SAND 3000K 11427

LED - 45W
2700k or 3000K
1700Lm

FULLY EXPANDABLE
10”(25.4CM) - 59”(150CM)

24 450 NOK 

22R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

SWELL SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL SINGLE MEDIUM
10373

SWELL SINGLE WIDE

SWELL SINGLE WIDE

SWELL SINGLE WIDE

3
SWELL CANOPY
WHITE

6

SWELL CANOPY
WHITE

Examples of

5 600 NOK

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

5 600 NOK

4 620 NOK 

8 980 NOK

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

SWELL SINGLE NARROW

SWELL SINGLE NARROW

SWELL SINGLE NARROW

5 600 NOK 

BULB NOT INCLUDED

11387

11388

11389

11393

11394

11395

11390

11391

11392

SWELL XL FLUSH  MEDIUM

SWELL XL FLUSH  MEDIUM

SWELL XL FLUSH  MEDIUM

SWELL XL FLUSH  WIDE

SWELL XL FLUSH  WIDE

SWELL XL FLUSH  WIDE

7 260 NOK 

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

7 260 NOK

BULB NOT INCLUDED

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz
BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

SWELL XL FLUSH NARROW

SWELL XL FLUSH NARROW

SWELL XL FLUSH NARROW

7 260 NOK 

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

11384

11385

11386SWELL FLUSH  WIDE

SWELL FLUSH  WIDE

SWELL FLUSH  WIDE

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

5 600 NOK 

BULB NOT INCLUDED

23R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

Examples of

SWELL XL SINGLE NARROW

SWELL XL SINGLE NARROW

SWELL XL SINGLE NARROW

SWELL XL SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL XL SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL XL SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL XL SINGLE WIDE

SWELL XL SINGLE WIDE

SWELL XL SINGLE WIDE

3,6

SWELL CANOPY
WHITE

10589

10590

10595

10596

10592

FOR 3&6 SWELL XL PENDANTS

10593

10591

10594

10597

8 980 NOK

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

7 260 NOK 

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

SWELL POWER FEED & CANOPY
WHITE

SWELL POWER FEED & CANOPY
BLACK

10389

10388
8

SWELL HORIZONTAL
MOUNTING KIT

10390

SWELL STRING MIX

SWELL STRING MIX

10387

10386

SWELL STRING MIX
10385

16 850 NOK 

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W (per lamp)
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

730 NOK

730 NOK 

BULB NOT INCLUDED

SWELL STRING SINGLE NARROW

SWELL SINGLE NARROW

SWELL STRING SINGLE NARROW

SWELL STRING SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL STRING SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL STRING SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL STRING SINGLE WIDE

SWELL STRING SINGLE WIDE

SWELL STRING SINGLE WIDE

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

5 600 NOK

5 600 NOK 

5 600 NOK

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

24R 01.05.26

7 260 NOK

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

7 260 NOK

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE



= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE NARROW

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE NARROW

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE NARROW

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE MEDIUM

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE WIDE

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE WIDE

SWELL XL STRING SINGLE WIDE

10601

10602

10603

10604

10605

10606

10607

10608

10609

7 260 NOK 

7 260 NOK 

7 260 NOK

SWELL XL STRING MIX

SWELL XL STRING MIX

10598

10599

SWELL XL STRING MIX
10600

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

(1) E27 LED BULB - 9.5W (per lamp)
2700K
740 lm
240V 50-60Hz

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

BULB NOT INCLUDED

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

OVERSIZED - INQUIRE FOR SHIPPING RATE

Examples of

LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

TALIA TABLE
WHITE

TALIA TABLE
GREY

10568

10566

TALIA TABLE
BLACK

10564
3 370 NOK 

TALIA TABLE
WHITE/SILVER

TALIA TABLE
GREY/SILVER

10569

T.O TABLE
WHITE/CHROME

10755

T.O TABLE
WHITE/BRASS

10754

T.O TABLE
BLACK/CHROME

10753

T.O TABLE
BLACK/BRASS

10752

10567

TALIA TABLE
BLACK/BRASS

10565

DIMMABLE*
WIRELESS & USB CHARGING 
360O ROTATION
180O TILT

TALIA FLOOR
WHITE

TALIA FLOOR
GREY

10562

10560

TALIA FLOOR
BLACK

10558

4 950 NOK

TALIA FLOOR
WHITE/SILVER

TALIA FLOOR
GREY/SILVER

10563

10561

TALIA FLOOR
BLACK/BRASS

10559

DIMMABLE*
360O ROTATION
180O TILT

LED - 6.8W
3000K
350L
240V 50-60Hz

LED - 6.8W
3000K
350L
240V 50-60Hz

10 050 NOK
DIMMABLE*
2-STAGE STEP DIMMING
FULL RANGE DIMMING

LED - 5W
3000K
220L
240V 50-60Hz

25R 01.05.26

21 780 NOK



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

T.O PENDANT 
MATTE BLACK+GRAPHITE WEBBING

11308

T.O PENDANT 
MATTE BLACK+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

11311

T.O PENDANT 
MATTE BLACK+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

11314

T.O PENDANT 
CHROME+GRAPHITE WEBBING

11317

T.O PENDANT 
CHROME+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

11320

T.O PENDANT 
CHROME+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

11323

T.O PENDANT 
MATTE GREY+GRAPHITE WEBBING

11326

T.O PENDANT 
MATTE GREY+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

11329

T.O PENDANT 
MATTE GREY+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

11332

14 130 NOK
2 - STAGE STEP DIM

FULL RANGE DIM

360° LAMP ROTATION
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT

LED - 10W MAX
2700K
750 Lumens
240V 50-60Hz

28 250 NOK 
2 - STAGE STEP DIM

FULL RANGE DIM

360° LAMP ROTATION
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT

LED - 10W MAX
2700K
750 Lumens
240V 50-60Hz

42 380 NOK 
2 - STAGE STEP DIM

FULL RANGE DIM

360° LAMP ROTATION
UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT

LED - 10W MAX
2700K
750 Lumens
240V 50-60Hz

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
MATTE BLACK+GRAPHITE WEBBING

2X(11308) + 10875 + 10878

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
MATTE BLACK+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

2X(11311) + 10876 + 10879

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
MATTE BLACK+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

2X(11314) + 10877 + 10880

3X(11308) + 10875 + 2X(10878)

3X(11311) + 10876 + 2X(10879)

3X(11314) + 10877 + 2X(10880)

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
CHROME+GRAPHITE WEBBING

2X(11317) + 10875 + 10878

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
CHROME+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

2X(11320) + 10876 + 10879

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
CHROME+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

2X(11323) + 10877 + 10880

3X(11317) + 10875 + 2X(10878)

3X(11320) + 10876 + 2X(10879)

3X(11323) + 10877 + 2X(10880)

2X(11326) + 10875 + 10878

2X(11329) + 10876 + 10879

2X(11332) + 10877 + 10880

3X(11326 + 10875 + 2X(10878)

3X(11329) + 10876 + 2X(10879)

3X(11332) + 10877 + 2X(10880)

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
MATTE GREY+GRAPHITE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
MATTE GREY+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 2 STACK 
MATTE GREY+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK 
MATTE BLACK+GRAPHITE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
MATTE BLACK+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
MATTE BLACK+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
CHROME+GRAPHITE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
CHROME+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
CHROME+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT  3 STACK 
MATTE GREY+GRAPHITE WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
MATTE GREY+LIGHT GREY WEBBING

T.O PENDANT 3 STACK
MATTE GREY+BURNT ORANGE WEBBING

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 26

T.O FLOOR
WHITE/CHROME

10759

T.O FLOOR
WHITE/BRASS

10758

T.O FLOOR
BLACK/CHROME

10757

T.O FLOOR
BLACK/BRASS

10756

16 500 NOK
DIMMABLE*
2-STAGE STEP DIMMING
FULL RANGE DIMMING

LED - 10W
3000K
750L
240V 50-60Hz

R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

TOTEM DOWNLIGHT A
OPAL GLASS

11335

TOTEM DOWNLIGHT B
OPAL GLASS

11336

TOTEM DOWNLIGHT C
OPAL GLASS

11337

TOTEM DOWNLIGHT D
OPAL GLASS

11338

13 860 NOK 

10 300 NOK 

8 580 NOK 

10 850 NOK

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1400 Lumens
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1400 Lumens
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM FLUSH A
OPAL GLASS

11339

TOTEM FLUSH B
OPAL GLASS

11340

TOTEM FLUSH C
OPAL GLASS

11341

TOTEM FLUSH D
OPAL GLASS

11342

13 860 NOK

10 300 NOK

8 580 NOK

10 850 NOK 

1:5 SCALE REPLICAS OF 
TOTEM SHADES WITH 
MAGNETIC ATTACHMENT
(A,B,C,D) X2 

TOTEM MINI KIT
COLLECTABLE/SALES TOOL

10905 1 250 NOK 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 27R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lumens (1400 DOWN/
400 UP) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lumens (1400 DOWN/
400 UP) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT AA
OPAL GLASS

10832/10834/10834 25 080 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT AB
OPAL GLASS

10832/10834/10835 20 060 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT BA
OPAL GLASS

10832/10835/10834 20 260 NOK 

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT BB
OPAL GLASS

10832/10835/10835 16 300 NOK 

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT AC
OPAL GLASS

10832/10834/10836 17 820 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT AD
OPAL GLASS

10832/10834/10837 20 260 NOK 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 28R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lumens (1400 DOWN/
400 UP) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lumens (1400 DOWN/
400 UP) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT CA
OPAL GLASS

10832/10836/10834 17 820 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT CB
OPAL GLASS

10832/10836/10835 13 860 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT CC
OPAL GLASS

10832/10836/10836 13 860 NOK 

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT CD
OPAL GLASS

10832/10836/10837 15 700 NOK 

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT BC
OPAL GLASS

13 860 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT BD
OPAL GLASS

10832/10835/10837 16 370 NOK

10832/10835/10836

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 29R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2200-2700K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lumens (1400 DOWN/
400 UP) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT DA
OPAL GLASS

10832/10837/10835 20 260 NOK 

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT DB
OPAL GLASS

10832/10837/10835 16 370 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT DC
OPAL GLASS

10832/10837/10836 15 700 NOK

TOTEM UP/DOWNLIGHT DD
OPAL GLASS

10832/10837/10837 17 450 NOK

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 30

IN-LINE DIMMER
DIM TO WARM 2700-2200K 

LED - 13W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1400 Lm

UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM TABLE A
OPAL GLASS

13 860 NOK

TOTEM TABLE B
OPAL GLASS

10 050 NOK

10990/10834

10990/10835

R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

IN-LINE DIMMER
DIM TO WARM 2700-2200K 

LED - 20W MAX
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lm (1400 UP/
400 DOWN) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM TABLE CC
OPAL GLASS

13 860 NOK 

TOTEM TABLE CB
OPAL GLASS

13 860 NOK

TOTEM TABLE CA
OPAL GLASS

17 820 NOK

TOTEM TABLE BB
OPAL GLASS

15 700 NOK

TOTEM TABLE BA
OPAL GLASS

20 260 NOK

10906/10836/10836

10906/10836/10835

10906/10836/10834

10906/10835/10835

10906/10835/10834

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples. 31R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2700-2200K 

LED - 13W
2700K - 2200K DTW
1400 Lm
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2700-2200K 

LED - 13W
2700K - 2200K DTW
1400 Lm
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2700-2200K 

LED - 18W
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lm (1400 DOWN/
400 UP) UPLIGHT/DOWNLIGHT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FULLY DIMMABLE
DIM TO WARM 2700-2200K 

LED - 18W
2700K - 2200K DTW
1800 Lm
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
CLEAR GLASS

11058

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED WHITE GLASS

11059

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED AMBER GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11056

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
SMOKE GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11057

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11092

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED AMBER GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11090

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
SMOKE GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11091

TOTEM MINI DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11093

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
CLEAR GLASS

11069

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED WHITE GLASS

11070

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED AMBER GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11067

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
SMOKE GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11068

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11105

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED AMBER GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11103

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
SMOKE GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11104

TOTEM MINI UP/DOWN LIGHT 
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS+BLACKE CANOPY

11106

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
CLEAR GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11062

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
ETCHED WHITE GLASS+WHITE CANOPY

11063

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
CLEAR GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11096

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
ETCHED WHITE GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11099

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
ETCHED AMBER GLASS

11060

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
ETCHED AMBER GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11094

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
SMOKE GLASS

11061

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
SMOKE GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11095

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS

11097

TOTEM MINI FLUSH
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS+BLACK CANOPY

11098

7 590 NOK 

7 590 NOK

7 920 NOK 

7 920 NOK

10 890 NOK

12 210 NOK 

TOTEM MINI TABLE UP/DOWN 
ETCHED AMBER GLASS

11064

TOTEM MINI TABLE UP/DOWN 
ETCHED SMOKE GLASS

11102

TOTEM MINI TABLE UP/DOWN 
ETCHED OPAL GLASS

11066 10 500 NOK 

11 820 NOK

31R 01.10.25R 01.05.26



LIGHTS MODEL PRODUCT NUMBER LIGHT SPECS EXTRA INFO PRICE NOK EX VAT

UMA 
10207

10416

8 910 NOK 

5 610 NOK 

= please inquire about shipping rates if purchasing multiples.

7 790 NOK 

TOTEM SCONCE
GREY/GREY/CLEAR

11039/11028

TOTEM SCONCE
WHITE/WHITE/WHITE

11043/11029

TOTEM SCONCE
BLACK/BLACK/AMBER

11035/11026

TOTEM SCONCE
BLACK/BLACK/SMOKE

11035/11027

8 050 NOK 

TOTEM SCONCE
GREY/BRASS/CLEAR

11038/11028

TOTEM SCONCE
GREY/WALNUT/CLEAR

11040/11028

TOTEM SCONCE
WHITE/BRASS/WHITE

11041/11029

TOTEM SCONCE
WHITE/WALNUT/WHITE

11042/11029

8 320 NOK 

TOTEM SCONCE
BLACK/BRASS/AMBER

11036/11026

TOTEM SCONCE
BLACK/BRASS/SMOKE

11036/11027

TOTEM SCONCE
BLACK/WALNUT/AMBER

11037/11026

TOTEM SCONCE
BLACK/WALNUT/SMOKE

11037/11027

FIELD-SELECTABLE CCT
IP44 DAMP RATING

LED - 8W
2700K,3000K, 3500K
500 Lm
400 DOWN) ADA COMPLIANT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

FIELD-SELECTABLE CCT
IP44 DAMP RATING

LED - 8W
2700K,3000K, 3500K
500 Lm
400 DOWN) ADA COMPLIANT
120 - 240V 50-60Hz

5 800 NOK 

6 080 NOK 

TOTEM PUCK
BLACK/BLACK

11035

TOTEM PUCK
GREY/GREY

11039

TOTEM PUCK
WHITE/WHITE

11043

TOTEM PUCK
BLACK/BRASS

11036

TOTEM PUCK
BLACK/WALNUT

11037

TOTEM PUCK
GREY/BRASS

11038

TOTEM PUCK
GREY/WALNUT

11040

TOTEM PUCK
WHITE/BRASS

11041

TOTEM PUCK
WHITE/WALNUT

11042

31R 01.10.25R 01.05.26




